
Hold:

Holdleder:

kl. 

Navne :

5539

5221

5283

5174

5143

5163

Marion Pabst

Klyngen

Mandag

Bane 1 & 2

Jette Myrwick Ringbakken 5

Elsebeth Bruun Kettingvej 54

Else Fogh Pedersen Lilleskovvej 16

Kirsten Deleuran Mosevænget 9

Marion Pabst Lilleskovvej 13

Dag/tid 16 - 17

Hanne Witte Stavensbølgade 41

+ 17-18 hver 2.uge

GS
Fremhæv


